The School Board of Broward County

Office of Facilities and Construction

EXHIBIT

Change Order Summary

Facility Name: Dania Elementary Date: 03/11/14

Project Title: Fire Alarm Protection & Fire Alarm System Project #: 0101-25-25
F.K.A./P# PO00012

Contractor: Grace & Naeem Uddin, Inc.

Consultant: Vaughn, Wunsch, Masullo Architecture, P.A.

Original Contract $624,238

Change Order

Allowance (from

PFA) $50,000

Change Order ltems
Consultant Error: $1,632

Consultant Omission: $21,817
Owner Request: $295,651
Unforeseen: $26,093

Subtotal: $345,193

Construction Change
Directives
Consultant Error:
Consultant Omission:
Owner Request:

0.26% of original contract amount
3.49% of original contract amount
47.36% of original contract amount
4.18% of original contract amount
55.30% of original contract amount

0.00% of original contract amount
0.00% of original contract amount
0.00% of original contract amount
0.00% of original contract amount
0.00% of original contract amount

55.30% of original contract amounnt

Unforeseen:
Subtotal: $0
Total: $345,193
Change Order:

A written order to the contractor signed by the Superintendent and approved by the School
Board and the architect, issued after the execution of the contract, authorizing a change in the
work or an adjustment in the contract sum or the contract time as originally defined by the
contract documents.

Construction Change | A written order to the contractor signed by the Superintendent and the architect, issued after the
Directive: execution of the contract, authorizing a change in the work or an adjustment of the contract
sum or the confract time as defined by the contract documents. This directive is utilized when
the parties cannot mutually agree upon the change. After execution of the work or an
agreement between the parties, the change directive is brought back to the School Board for
their approval at the next available meeting.

rev. 8/29/12



Fopo1g :somog

£30 138%d F10Z/1 1/£0

159°56Z%

‘punosSAe[d pUE BLISOYED 9 10] sioaloxd

49T ST S}EPONTIIO00E 0) pARIHIcs sem UTETH 23t o1 Jo Sunnosr oy, -punosdierd
Mou PUE ELISYe) 913 107 S1oaford o1 Jo rustmsouatmos s of Joud spidwoo
Ajresu sem WNSAG BHELY Sl PIe UoKoei01d Br{wuds ang o Jof vofoxd smyy,
‘NOLLVIARICANI A4V.LS TYNOLLIQQy

‘(BUsIaes) 3 SWPIMY W WSAG W[y SIL]

PITEISTL AT I O} XITIORINURN WaISAS WHeTy 20 paBueyy) "poredofer osye

2k ¢ 79 ¢ STUIP[Ing 0} SUONOATUOY HETx AL s)oafoid pumorSAerd meT pue LSS
ST SULNP Pa[[EIST] HOHONNSUCO PUROIEIspUn BunsIXe PIOAR O] TFew a1 JOo Sannoisy 159nbey UG ¥00 “OU] “TIPP{] WA0EN] % S0€ID) ' 6L8 159°C67$ 110Z/L0/90 €00

TBETH

9poo
4q parmbar a%e SpESY [PUONIPPE SYL, “SITAIMOOP JO 195 PIq [PUISLIO AY3 UT Pojoofjal
10T 213, SPESY I3TOLAS 21), "Eore UOTRNSIUNWPY W Spesy opjupsds () 15 ppy UOISSIUICY JIEYRSUO ) €00  "OUJ ‘WPP() WKREN 3 99810 0 Z8E'TS LI0Z/ST/10 TO0

POETS

“senedranu

IR0 LA S “s150) 9501 THoYIad 10U SSOP PUE ‘SaArasqo ATUO eIty 3o A1) a1

9STIED3( 1531 AO[J ST 1DNPUOS 03 paImbat SI JOI0RAUOY) 1Y, “SINUOMNE 1 01 sTarpuUy
ap1aoxd 03 pue swajqord Mo]] 100TS STANOD 0} PIPIIM $EM 1531 MOL] 1533 MOYF TRIOFIS GOTIPTOD) TSASIIONUS) 100 "0 “TIPP[) WIREN] % S0RID 0 ¥9¢'1% 010T/LO/TT 100

uwondiasacy TOSEY H0S] IoYRNUO?) STURYD) PAPININT  IUNOWY Qg I19pID
Jusaled SAe BPIQeSmeyD) preog o3uey)

wrey ang spessdn) pue monosoig pEds SR

IS0 2ANSY EFLI % 0£°SS 8ETYTY § E61°SPES 1 800T/12/01 ATeymamaly erERq STSTIOT0
smers papuaxyg afmen) 1PENUCD) safueyn 500 SIB(]/ 10BNTOD) SWEN JVERUOD
10enmoy) sdeq 3220 mazmy izl # TeErsup e Auioeq gaoaford

3uysry sspaQ Isuey)) Sojoay

00ST-1ZE (bSL)
TIEEE epUIOL] ‘dfepIapne’] 1104
1mo) T M'S 00LI
JIAUIATRUEA] UONONIISTO)) PUE SAI[IOE] JO UOISIAL]
epLIo[] ‘A3uno)) paesmoig Jo preog [00YdS Y],




SoJoig eomog
¢ Jo 7 o8eg

Y10Z/11/£0

96L°9v$

*sodid U04300 S0TRIES[D WNUITII 7| PUE 3TRIIA00

WIIOTIRE |, 9F s UIeIp TIIos SURSIXe SU) IpUn Hrejy aiL] 03 {[EISTI 0) pey
I0RERUOD TRIp W03s SUnSIXS ST SAOQE SSOI O} MR SIL] AST I3 JO TONR{TRISE
T MO{[E 10U PIp SUONIPUOS FUNSIXS ST ‘UTeU Jejes 31 O TONE|[EISTL 5@ Sumy

‘g4 STIPIING JO IPIS 155/ S TO FINOS-TRIOT

Fopmms gousn uOHEN[YXs pure odid UreIp TLI0N A .$1 FISTXO We PUR UTRJA AL
dI .8 M3T ) TamIaq IDTFI0D & 9aj0saI 0f Justedimbe pue ferayey “Soqe] Spa0Lf
*SanIOn SERSTXY M

&o_rﬁon. 219438 PAIYINOIT JOIORNTOI 3] “UIRLH Iojem ST JO UOTEIEIST 34 Suimg

"¢ SUmpIMg Jo GUOL [elste] 19Mas 9 pUR

1 SUIPTME JO JILIOD 1SAMIPNOS ST A PLIBDOT SUT J9mas HAJ .9 TESTXD [im 1OTFuoS
proae ot ‘wefd Sturmos adrd urew sy Appow of juemdmbs pue fetsyens ‘Ioqe] SPIAOLY
’ “s1apuodsal Jusumredaq 21y 103 sworqord

PIe JLffen ASUSSISMS 107 ,{29UaH0q, & 9s1Eo 0] [enusjod o3 peq uonemayuoo

o1 2@ PRTRIISISD Sean JL DOLLO S [RYSTRIA XL Brme(] 91 Aq sue[d JO Ma1Aax
£531m0d & SuLm( " ABMdAnIp ST JO SPIS YDES UO SITRIPAY 211y pamoys swerd oo

“Sunsie

Toyeur o) 1[eqdse soejdal pue redal o) pue 7 "oN SWp[Mg BUMeRD MR (PIO)
Fupsxa Jo 1594 pareoo] 0] Sunired pUe AEAIALID JO PUS [INOS 38 PA1RIO] THEIDAR
ohh pareIsur Afrented o Toneoo] s s3ueyo o7 Jusmdmbs pUe [BLAIRT IOqe] SPIACL]
"1S00 90TIPAT 01 IASTATS Aq payroads A[remSIo sem DA

"adid ToX S[RoMp T8 IARY SwSAS Ispyunids any Jje 1o stuswarmbar eiayr) uiisac
28g$ s sposload to Smdid [ rey smsma 07 meraes Sumerp dons isunredacy
SuIplmyg WOX SIUSWIIN0S $$aIppe o {€) “Furdid urem oIy mou Jo JusmaAow Juassid
01 nogoaetesd reuonippe sexmbai ey marsar Surmery doys Jusunreds Swpmyg
WL SJUSTIUIO? S$IPPe 0, (7) “1uetmaaiSe snotasad 1od JueIpAy oy woxy 61 padoxs
10T S20p ) 1o amsua o] 1usmredac Lafes DS PUE [jegsTeiy g erwec (1)

-adid

U0 A[BOND 01 § “ON SWpHng Wox 6 ON SWIp[Rg WOy pue 7 ‘0N Supmg woly

£ "ON SuIpHng 03 SHONSSUT0D 201418 1 Swdid DA b 98wen) (£) -urew INJ pasiAal
J0F STOROO] (1) BIASS Y€ S300[q SN} 93200U00 PPV (Z) "€ "ON wS.EBm 01 (D)
UOLZeUnod Juatmredsp a1y { ) auo PPV (1) 03 jswdmbs poe fetmvem ‘30qe] Sp1ACIY

TORIPUOY) TSSOy

TOTIIPUO,) USRSIOFI)

IOLKY IURIMSTOD

TOISSTEQ) JUENTSUO)

600

800

L0O0

900

U “UPPT) WASEN] 7 20BID) ¥ LOBTTS

“JU] “UIPP{) WAIEN] % 398D 31 TTRTIS

U] “UPPr) WSIEN] 7 30RI0) oI

“oU] ‘WIPPY) WSIEN] 3§ SIBID) 018 SEv°0T8

F10T/10/0 $00

FI0Z/10/%0 +00

FIOT/T0M40 00

¥102/10/%0 00

uondLnsag

UOSeay] FUN]

JOIRRUCS S3URY) POPUSIXY  JUMOUTY

qeq PO

upomd  SAeQ IspIQ oBuey pRog sfuem)

I'Su0Q)'aAnOY EFLT % 0768 8ETHFLY § caI'spes

¥

ey 2L apersdy) pue none)oLy sapfuuds oy
$002/12/01 Amjmsumig ered  SZSTIOTO

STELS pepusiNg afmeq) 10RNUos) sodue)

10B0U0D) ske(y U013 j=iiuy)

TeI0L,

0D

2B/ PRQUCD) SUWEN Penue)

EmSun sureN Aoeg

woafoig



Sojo1g :eamog

€40 ¢ oded ¥I0T/11/€0
£61°SrES IPIOL punsd
0% Ey0lgng E6TSHES ‘Teyoyqng
0% BRO 0% A E 11T g
0% {uIIs3IOFIN) £60°07% THIISIIOTUL),
03 Hsenbay JAuso 159's624 asenbay pasg
N - .
0% TWOISSTUI() JUBI[NSWO)) ssagangy LIS'TTS *HOISSTUI() JUensuo)
05 :IOLIY JUEHNSHOD) 23uny?y AYONLSUO) 7E9°T$ 1IOLIT PTEINSHOT) SWBYY 43p40) 28UDY)
mendiseg Iopenue) oSUeY) PSPUANXY  junomy g IBBPIO
moreg Q@ wprQeSueyy prog ofmen)
- TRl AIL] apersd) pue 10500100 Ipfauds a1k
I'SU07y 2410V EvLT % 0€°SS 8ETVT9 § E61°CPES 800T/12/01 ATe)ISTIHY ETUe(] STSTION0
smeg papuaxg B g 10EQUOD sadueyyy QB I0BHUOD) SUIBN 10BNTOTy
JORITOTY sAeq Bleas= | juaLImy) Teey, jemsup JuIeN AMIoeg #oaforg



